Upon approval of the sale by all entities, CAWCMF will lobby for and monitor the recording of 
the deed by the Public Surveyor and the Recorder of Deeds until an original deed is produced 
and delivered to you as the buyer. 

Compensation: 

To complete this project, my firm will charge a "flat fee" retainer in the amount of Fifty-Five Thousand 

00/100--Dollars ($55,000.00) to be paid as follows: 

Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars 00/1000 ($35,000.00) to be paid upon execution of contract with the 

remaining Twenty-Thousand Dollars to be paid as follows: 

✓ Five Thousand 00/100 Dollars ($5,000.00) due and payable within 10 days after acceptance of the 
sales price by the Department of Property and Procurement